

Consolidated Statement of Changes In Equity

for the financial year ended 30 June 2021

NOTE	Attributable to Owners of the Company										Total Equity RM	
	Share Capital RM	ICPS RM	ICULS RM	Treasury Shares RM	Warrants Reserve RM	Capital Reserve RM	ESOS Reserve RM	Retained Profits RM	Total RM	Non-controlling Interests RM		
30.6.2021												
Balance at beginning	208,080,782	93,756,938	12,348,987	(406)	4,203,130	(262,746)	132,110	31,020,626	349,990,782	20,066,426	369,345,847	
Total comprehensive income for financial year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(132,612)	(132,612)	993,765	861,153	
<i>Transactions with owners:</i>												
Issuance of shares pursuant to conversion of ICULS	473,106	-	(473,106)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Share option lapsed	-	-	-	-	-	-	(3,706)	3,706	-	-	-	
Total transactions with owners	473,106	-	(473,106)	-	-	-	(3,706)	3,706	-	-	-	
Balance at end	208,553,888	93,756,938	11,875,881	(406)	4,203,130	(262,746)	128,404	30,891,720	349,858,170	21,060,191	370,207,000	
(Restated)												
30.6.2020												
Balance at beginning	208,080,782	93,756,938	12,348,987	(406)	4,203,130	(262,746)	133,895	24,321,721	343,293,662	20,443,079	363,025,380	
Total comprehensive income for financial period	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,697,120	6,697,120	(129,862)	6,567,258	
<i>Transactions with owners:</i>												
Disposal of subsidiary	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(246,791)	(246,791)	
Share option lapsed	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1,785)	1,785	-	-	-	
Total transactions with owners	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1,785)	1,785	-	(246,791)	(246,791)	
Balance at end	208,080,782	93,756,938	12,348,987	(406)	4,203,130	(262,746)	132,110	31,020,626	349,990,782	20,066,426	369,345,847	

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.